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SWENSEN, BRENT 01625

TRIP #
Del Date
05/12/15
05/12/15
05/12/15
05/12/15
05/12/15
05/12/15
05/12/15
05/12/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/14/15
05/14/15
05/14/15
05/14/15
05/14/15
05/15/15

Payroll

06/05/15

19

Reference
GX 9802
4019450
2G2264
4027971
AT 2994
KP 75299450
KP 752995000
KP 75052120
KT 1944
500183951
WF 4861
189221
KP 75450650
301559
2127607
XG 4807
IM 5532
YD4293
301513

S 930.84

Account
STI
MXD
HD
MXD
STI
AWC
AWC
AWC
STI
XEROX
STI
MB
AWC
NVC
MXD
STI
STI
HD
LODESO

05/29/15

05/12 - 15/15

Stop Name City
MARION MAHAFFEY KEMMERER
PAM SCHMID LA BARGE
JACOB JOHNSON BIG PINEY
ROBERT KURT DURRANT PINEDALE
RACHEL WEKSLER PINEDALE
ESPOSITO RIVERTON
ESPOSITO RIVERTON
HAWORTH RIVERTON
JEANNIE DUNN POWELL
THOMPSON FUNERAL POWELL
QEP ROCK SPRINGS
WIIG ROCK SPRINGS
INGLE ROCK SPRINGS
CASSIE CORONA ROCK SPRINGS
STEVEN DAVIS ROCK SPRINGS
JEFF BROWN ROCK SPRINGS
JIM BRIGER POINT OF ROCKS
| WHITAKER RAWLINS
LOUISE BYRNE MTN VIEW

Labor S 620.56
Misc Exp
Advances S -
Wire $ 620.56

State #

WYy
WYy
WYy
wy
WY
wy
wy
wy
WYy
WYy
WY
WY
WYy
wy
WY
LAY
WY
WY
Wy

21

11
11

Cabs %
S - S 607.26
S $  407.40
S - -
S - S
S - S
S 9450 S
S 450 S
$ 450 $ -
S - 5 -
S 3 $ 24150
5 - S
S 4950 S
$ 4950 §
5 - S 4375
S - S -
S - S -
S - S
S S -
S . S 49.00
$ 202.50 $ 1,348.91



